20 FALL/WINTER REGISTRATION

Asof 11/20/2020
Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, November 23

Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;

most ZOOM Nirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.

We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!

Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.ctpd.org and (RPD social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distandng,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, induding maintaining small weekly groups of 8-14 children with physical distancing, regular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distanding cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, NOVEMBER 23!

AQUATICS
Age 8-16
Age 6-12
Age 5-12
Age 1-99
Age 1-99
Age 5-10
Age 8-16
Age 6-12
Age 2.5-35
Age 5-10
Age 1-99
Age 1-99
Age 4-8
Age 2.5-3.5

CRPD Swim Team
Semi-Private Barracuda
Semi-Private Stingrays
Private Lesson

Private Lesson
Semi-Private Otters
CRPD Swim Team
Semi-Private Sharks
Parent/Child Tiny Tots
Semi-Private Otters
Private Lesson

Private Lesson
Semi-Private Dolphins
Parent/Child Tiny Tots

BORCHARD COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 3-6

Thanksgiving Cocking & Crafts w/Miss Diane

CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 3-5/6-10  Super Soccer Stars Three Day,

Half-Day Soccer Camp

Age 3-5/6-10  Super Soccer Stars Three Day,

Age 7-11

Age 7-11
Age 7-11
Age 7-11
Age 7-11
Age 5-10

Half-Day Soccer Camp
Snapology, Amusement Park
Engineering Camp
Snapology, Story Time Camp
Snapology, How Grinch Stole Lego Camp
Snapology, Make and Take Camp
Snapology, S.TE.AM. Surviver Camp
Hip Hop, Tumble, Arts & Crafts

OLD MEADOWS COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 3-10 Let's Dance
THERAPEUTIC RECREATION
Age 5-17 Old Meadows School Camp

Weekly: M/W
Weekly: M/W
Weekly: M/W
Weekly: M/W
Weekly: M/W
Weekly: M/W
Weekly: T/Th
Weekly: Sa
Weekly: Sa
Weekly: Sa
Weekly: Su
Weekly: Su
Weekly: Su
Weekly: Su

3 Days, M/T/W

M-W, 12/21-12/23

M-W, 12/28-12/30

M-F, 11/30-12/4

M, 12/21
T,12/22
W, 12/23

M-W, 12/28-12/30

T,12/1-12/29

Weekly: T

Weekly: M-F

Register at www.crpd.org/reg

10:00-11:00am
3:30-3:55pm
4:00-4:25pm
4:30-4:55pm
5:00-5:25pm
5:30-5:55pm
10:00-11:00am
9:30-9:55am
10:30-10:55am
11:30-11:55am
9:00-9:25am
9:30-9:55am
10:00-10:35am
10:30-10:55am

2:00am-12noon

9:00am-12noon
9:00am-12noon
4:00-5:00pm

2:00am-12noon
9:00am-12noon
9:00am-12noon

2:00am-12noon
3:30-4:20pm

3:15-3:45pm

9:00am-2:00pm

$75/3 wks
$87/3 wks
587 3 wks
$150/3 wks
$150/3 wks
$87/3 wks
$75/3 wks
$74/5 wks
$49/5 wks
$74/5 wks
$125/5 wks
$125/5 wks
$74/5 wks
$49/5 wks

577

§213/3 days

§213/3 days
$75/week

$45/day

$45/day

$45/day +$25 Lab Fee

$135/week +$15 Lab Fee
$49/4 wks

$25/4 wks

§175/5 days

Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:

]
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Max:10

Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:
Max:

Max:
Max:

Max:

Max:
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2020 FALL/WINTER REGISTRATION

Asof 11/13/2020
Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, November 16

Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 8-14 children with physical distancing, reqular
health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, NOVEMBER 16!

AQUATICS

Age 1-99  Private Lesson Weekly: M/W 9:00am-9:25am $75/3 wks Max: 1
Age 8-16  CRPD Swim Team Weekly: M/W 10:00am-11am $150/3 wks Max: 12
Age 1-99  Private Lesson Weekly: T/Th 9:30am-9:55am $150/3 wks Max: 1
Age 1-99  Private Lesson Weekly: T/Th 11:30am-11:55am  $150/3 wks Max: 1
Age 8-16  CRPD Swim Team Weekly: T/Th 9:00am-10:00am  $75/3 wks Max: 12
Age 8-16  CRPD Swim Team Weekly: T/Th 10:00am-11am $75/3 wks Max: 12
THOUSAND OAKS COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 12+ Zumba Weekly: W 9:00-10:00am $45/ 5 wks Max: 12
Age 12+ Zumba Weekly: F 9:00-10:00am $37/ 4 wks Max: 12
Age 12+ Zumba Weekly: M 9:00-10:00am $62/ 7 wks Max: 12

Register for Thanksgiving Camps today @
www.crpd.org/register

Register at www.crpd.org/reg Q@Conejo

Recreation & Park District




2020 FALL/WINTER REGISTRATION

Asof 11/6/2020
Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, November 9

Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 8-14 children with physical distancing, reqular
health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, NOVEMBER 9!

AQUATICS

Age 1-99  Private Lessons Weekly: M/W 9:00am-12noon $150/3wks Max: 1
Age 1-99  Private Lessons Weekly: T/Th 9:00am-12noon $125/3wks Max: 1
Age 8-16  CRPD Swim Team Weekly: T/Th 9:00-11:00am $75/3wks Max: 12
Age 8-16  CRPD Swim Team Weekly: M/W 3:00-4:00pm $75/3wks Max: 12

DOS VIENTOS COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 5+ Gingerbread House Decorating Party Sa, 12/5 11:00am-12:00pm  $13 Max: 30

Get tickets today @ yaeonline.com

Register at www.crpd.org/reg @Conejo

Recreation & Park District




020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 10/23/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, October 26
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 8-14 children with physical distancing, reqular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, OCTOBER 26!

CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 2-4 Parent/Child Storytime Crafting T10/27-11/24 5:30-6:30pm $45/5 wks Max: 10
Age 2-4 Parent/Child Park Play Th 11/5-12/17 9:00-10:00am $51/6 wks Max: 10
Age 2-4 Parent/Child Out & About In Nature W 11/4-12/16 9:00-10:00am $51/6 wks Max: 10
Ages 3-5 Preschool Drawing Young Rembrandts ~ TorTh 11/3-12/17 11:30am-12:15pm  $66/6 wks Max: 10
Age 3-5 Zoom Princess Ballet Art and Crafts WorF 11/4-1/8 10:30-11:20am $85/7 wks+ $5 lab fee  Max: 20
Age 3-5 Zoom Princess Ballet Art and Crafts W 11/4-12/30 11:30am-12:20pm  $85/7 wks +55 lab fee  Max: 20
Age 3-6 Fun Fitness and Games MorT11/2-12/15 11:30am-12:15pm  $49/6 wks Max: 10
Age 3-6 All Sorts of Sports & Games Th 11/5-12/17 5:30-6:30pm $49/6 wks Max: 10
Age 3-6 Halloween Spooktacular ThorF 10/29 or 10/30 11:30am-12:30pm  $20/day Max: 10
Age 3-6 Holidaze: Turkeys & Reindeer F11/6-12/18 9:00-10:00am $51/6 wks Max: 10
Age 5-7 Snapology Kinder Robotics M-F 11/9-11/13 3:00-4:00pm $75/wk Max: 10
Age 5-7 Snapology Foundational Engineering:

Machines and Contraptions M-F 11/30-12/4 3:00-4:00pm $75/week Max: 10
Age 5-10  Zoom Hip Hop, Tumble Art and Crafts T11/3-12/29 3:30-4:20pm $85/7 wks +$5 lab fee  Max: 20
Age 5-10  Zoom Hip Hop, Tumble Art and Crafts Th 11/5-12/31 4:30-5:20pm $85/7 wks +$5 lab fee  Max: 20
Age 5-12  Ukulele For Children Th 11/5-12/17 4:30-5:30pm $66/6 wks Max: 10
Age 6-12  Super Science Th 11/5-12/17 3:30-4:30pm $51/6 wks Max: 10
Age 6-12  Breakout Room T11/3-12/15 3:30-4:30pm $51/6 wks Max: 10
Age6-12  Zoom Ballet, Tap and Jazz T11/3/12/29 4:30-5:20pm $85/ 7wks Max: 20
Age 7-11 Snapology Real World Robotics M-F 11/9-11/13 4:30-5:30pm $75/wk Max: 10
Age 7-11 Snapology Amusement Park M-F 11/30-12/4 4:30-5:30pm $75/wk Max: 10
Age 7-12  Outdoor Adventure Skills Camp:

Archery and Orienteering M-W 11/23-11/25 1:00-4:00pm $77/3 days Max: 10
Age 7-14  Snapology Animation Studio M-F 11/16-11/20 4:00-5:00pm $75/wk +$25labfee  Max: 10
Age 4-6 Kinder Theater Born To Perform Studio W 11/4-12/16 11:30am-12:30pm  $85/6 wks + $15/lab fee Max: 10
Age 6-8 Junior Theater Born To Perform Studio F11/6-12/18 11:30am-12:30pm  $85/6wks + $15/lab fee Max: 10
SPORTS
THOUSAND OAKS PARK
Age 5-7 Quickstart Tennis Sa 11:00am-12noon  $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 8-12  Youth Beginning Tennis Sa 10:00-11:00am $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 18+ Adult Beginning Tennis Sa 8:00-9:00am $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 18+ Adult Advanced Beginning Ill Tennis Sa 9:00-10:00am $80/7 wks Max: 6

See next page for more classes!

Register at www.crpd.org/reg g@Conejo

Recreation & Park District




020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 10/23/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, October 26
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 8-14 children with physical distancing, reqular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, OCTOBER 26!

TRIUNFO COMMUNITY PARK

Age 5-7 Quickstart Tennis T 4:00-5:00pm $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 5-7 Quickstart Tennis W 4:00-5:00pm $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 8-12 Youth Beginning Tennis W 5:00-6:00pm $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 8-12 Youth Advanced Beginning | Tennis W 6:00-7:00pm $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 8-12 Youth Advanced Beginning Il Tennis T 5:00-6:00pm $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 18+ Tennis: Play N’ Learn Beginning w 9:00-10:30am $144/7 wks Max: 8
Age 18+ Tennis: Quick Fix T 6:00-7:00pm $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 18+ Tennis: Fast Action T 7:00-8:00pm $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 18+ Adult Beginning Tennis W 7:00-8:00pm $80/7 wks Max: 6
BORCHARD COMMUNITY PARK

Age 4-6 Alley Cats-Red Ball F 4:00-5:00pm $125/6 wks Max: 10
Age 6-12 Acers-Orange Ball F 5:00-6:00pm $125/6 wks Max: 10
Age 7-15 Breakers-Orange/Green Dot Ball F 6:00-7:00pm $125/6 wks Max: 10
CALIFORNIA LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY

Age 8-12 Youth Beginning Th 10:30-11:30am $99/6 wks Max: 8
Age 8-12 Youth Advanced Th 11:30am-12:30pm $99/6 wks Max: 8
WESTLAKE AREA PROGRAMS

Age 3-7 Super Soccer Stars Classes Su Various Max: 8

Register at www.crpd.org/reg ﬁConejo

Recreation & Park District




020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 10/9/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, October 12
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 8-14 children with physical distancing, reqular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, OCTOBER 12!

CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 3-5 Fall Preschool T/Th 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $650/session Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten M/W/F 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950/session Max: 16
Age 3-10 Super Soccer Stars Classes Various Max: 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Single Half-Day Soccer Camp W11/11 9:00am-12noon $60 Max: 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Five-Day Half-Day Soccer Camp M-F 11/23-11/27 9:00am-12noon $300 Max: 8
Age 2-4 Parent & Child Storytime Crafting T10/20-11/17 5:30-6:30pm $45 Max: 10
Age 3-6 Young Rembrandts Art Class TorTh 10/13-10/30  11:30am-12:15pm  $39 /3 wks Max: 10
Age 3-6 Halloween Spooktacular TorF 10/29 0or 10/30 11:30am-12:30pm  $20/Day Max: 10
Age 5-12 ZOOM! Hip Hop, Tumbling / Arts & Crafts W 10/14-11/18 4:30-5:30pm $85+5%5 Lab Fee Max: 14
Age 7-12 ZOOM! Ballet, Tap, & Jazz T10/13-11/17 4:30-5:30pm $85 Max: 14
Age 5-12 QuaranTEAM M/W/F 10/19-11/13  1:00-6:00pm $275/session Max: 12
Age 6-10 Fairy Garden Adventure Camp W/F 10/7,10/9 11:00am-12:30pm  $59/class Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp T/Th 10/13-10-15 10:00-11:30am $35/week Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp M/W 10/19-10/21 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 5-12 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 10/14-10/15 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 5-12 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 10/21-10/22 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
DOS VIENTOS CENTER

Age 5-109 Pumpkin Carving Contest Sa 10:00-11:00am $15 Max: 60
SPORTS / RANCHO CONEJO PLAYFIELDS

Age 6-9 Fitness and Fun M/W 1:00-2:00pm $54/4 wks Max: 10
Age 6-9 Fitness and Fun T/Th 8:30-9:30am $62/4 wks Max: 10
Age 10-13 Fitness and Fun M/W 2:00-3:00pm $54/4 wks Max: 10
Age 10-13 Fitness and Fun T/Th 9:30-10:30am $62/4 wks Max: 10
WESTLAKE AREA PROGRAMS

Age 3-7 Super Soccer Stars Classes Su Various Max: 8

ﬁConejo

Register at www.crpd.org/reg

Recreation & Park District




NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 10/2/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, October 5
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, OCTOBER 5!

CLU COMMUNITY POOL
Age 1-99 Private Instruction Weekly: Sat or Sun Various $125/5 wks Max: 1
Age 4-8 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins ~ Weekly: Sat or Sun Various $74/5 wks Max: 2
Age 5-10 Semi-Private Instruction Otters Weekly: Sat or Sun Various $74/5 wks Max: 2
Age 5-12 Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays ~ Weekly: Sat or Sun Various $74/5 wks Max: 2
Age 6-12 Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas Weekly: Sat or Sun Various $74/5 wks Max: 2
Age 6m-3yrs  Parent & Child Weekly: Sat or Sun 11:00-11:25am $49/5 wks Max: 6
Age 2.5-3.5  Parent & Child Tiny Tots Weekly: Sat or Sun 10:30-10:55am $49/5 wks Max: 6
Age 3.5-5 Parent & Child Polliwogs Weekly: Sat or Sun 10:00-10:25am $49/5 wks Max: 6
Age 4-8 Parent & Child Seals Weekly: Sat or Sun 11:30-11:55am $49/5 wks Max: 6
CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 3-5 Fall Preschool T/Th 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $650/session  Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten M/W/F 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950/session  Max: 16
Age 3-10 Super Soccer Stars Classes Various Max: 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Single Half-Day Soccer Camp W11/11 9:00am-12noon $60 Max: 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Five-Day Half-Day Soccer Camp M-F 11/23-11/27 9:00am-12noon $300/wk Max: 8
Age 5-12 QuaranTEAM M/W/F 9/21-10/16 1:00-6:00pm $275/week Max: 12
Age 6-10 Fairy Garden Adventure Camp W/F 10/7,10/9 11:00am-12:30pm  $35/week Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp T/Th 10/13-10-15 10:00-11:30am $35/week Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp M/W 10/19-10/21 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 5-12 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 10/7-10/8 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 5-12 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 10/14-10/15 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 5-12 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 10/21-10/22 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
DOS VIENTOS COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 14+ ZOOM! Yoga Basics Weekly: M or W 9:00-10:00am $25 Max: 28
Age 14+ ZOOM! Gentle Yoga Basics Weekly: M or W 10:15-11:15am $25 Max: 28
Age 14+ ZOOM! Intro to Ukulele Weekly: F 3:00-4:00pm $25 Max: 12
Age 14+ ZOOM! Art Trek Weekly: W 1:00-2:30pm $65(+$101lab)  Max: 20
Age 7-12 “My Own Masterpiece” Enchanted

Academy and Perfect Pets with Young Rembrandts 1:00-4:00pm $125 Max: 20
Age 6-12 Developing Engineers:

Mechanical Masterminds M/W/F 3:30-5:00pm $150 Max: 12
SPORTS / RANCHO CONEJO PLAYFIELDS
Age 6-9 Fitness and Fun M/W 1:00-2:00pm $54/4 wks Max: 10
Age 6-9 Fitness and Fun T/Th 8:30-9:30am $62/4 wks Max: 10
Age 10-13 Fitness and Fun M/W 2:00-3:00pm $54/4 wks Max: 10
Age 10-13 Fitness and Fun T/Th 9:30-10:30am $62/4 wks Max: 10

Register at www.crpd.org/reg

Recreation & Park District




NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 10/2/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, October 5
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.

Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!

Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, OCTOBER 5!

THOUSAND OAKS COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 12+ Zumba Outdoors w 9:00-10:00am $70/8 wks Max: 12
Age 12+ Zumba Outdoors F 9:00-10:00am $70/8 wks Max: 12
Age 21+ Fall Virtual Painting Workshop

with Miss Debbie F 6:00-8:00pm $40/ 1 eve Max: 15
Age 21+ Winter Virtual Painting Workshop

with Miss Debbie W 6:00-8:00pm $40 /1 eve Max: 15
Age 8+ NEW! Disc Golf M 3:00-4:30pm $90/6 wks Max: 10
Age 12+ Virtual Space Explorers M 1:00-1:50pm $66/6 wks Max: 12
THOUSAND OAKS TEEN CENTER
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F 10/14-11/6 9:00-11:30am $180/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F 10/14-11/6 1:00-3:30pm $180/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th 10/13-11/5 9:00-11:30am $160/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th 10/13-11/5 1:00-3:30pm $160/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F 10/14-11/6 9:00-11:30am $180/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F 10/14-11/6 1:00-3:30pm $180/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th 10/13-11/5 9:00-11:30am $160/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th 10/13-11/5 1:00-3:30pm $160/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F 11/9-12/18 9:00-11:30am $215/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F 11/9-12/18 1:00-3:30pm $215/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th11/10-12/17 9:00-11:30am $180/4 wks Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th11/10-12/17 1:00-3:30pm $180/4 wks Max: 10
WESTLAKE AREA PROGRAMS
Age 3-7 Super Soccer Stars Classes Su Various Max: 8

ﬁConejo

Register at www.crpd.org/reg
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020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 9/25/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, September 28
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 28!

CLU COMMUNITY POOL

Age 3.5-5 Parent & Child Polliwogs Weekly: Sat or Sun 10:00-10:25am $49/5 wks Max: 5
Age 2.5-3.5  Parent & Child Tiny Tots Weekly: Sat or Sun 10:30-10:55am $49/5 wks Max: 5
Age 6m-3yrs  Parent & Child Weekly: Sat or Sun 11:00-11:25am $49/5 wks Max: 5
Age 4-8 Parent & Child Seals Weekly: Sat or Sun 11:30-11:55am $49/5 wks Max: 5
Age 4-8 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins ~ Weekly: Sat or Sun 10:00-10:25am $74/5 wks Max: 5
Age 5-10 Semi-Private Instruction Otters Weekly: Sat or Sun 9:00am-12noon $74/5 wks Max: 2
Age 5-12 Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays ~ Weekly: Sat or Sun 9:00am-12noon $74/5 wks Max: 2
Age 6-12 Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas Weekly: Sat or Sun 9:00am-12noon $74/5 wks Max: 2
Age 1-99 Private Instruction Weekly: Sat or Sun 9:00am-12noon $125/5 wks Max: 2

CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 3-5 Fall Preschool T/Th 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $650/session  Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten M/W/F 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950/session  Max: 16
Age 3-10 Super Soccer Stars Various Various Max: 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Single Half-Day soccer Camp W11/11 9:00am-12noon $60 Max: 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Five-Day Half Soccer Camp M-F 11/23-11/27 9:00am-12noon $300 Max: 8
Age 5-12 QuaranTEAM M/W/F 9/21-10/16 1:00-6:00pm $275/week Max: 12
Age 6-10 Fairy Garden Adventure Camp W/F 9/30,10/2,10/7,10/9 11:00am-12:30pm  $59/class Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp T/Th 10/13-10-15 10:00-11:30am $35/week Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp M/W 10/19-10/21 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 5-12 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 9/30-10/1 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
DOS VIENTOS CENTER
Age 3-5 Brit West Virtual Soccer Weekly: Sa 9:00-9:30am $60 Max: 10
Age 5-7 Brit West Virtual Soccer Weekly: Sa 9:45-10:25am $60 Max: 10
Age 7-12 Brit West Virtual Soccer Weekly: Sa 10:45-11:25am $60 Max: 10
HILLCREST CENTER FOR THE ARTS
Age 13+ ZOOM! How to Apply to Theatre

and Music Schools Webinar 1day:T 10/20 7:00-8:30pm $30 Max: 30
WESTLAKE AREA PROGRAMS
Age 3-7 Super Soccer Stars Classes Su Various Various Max: 8

Register at www.crpd.org/reg ﬁConejo

Recreation & Park District




NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 9/18/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, September 21
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.

We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 21!

Weekly: Sat or Sun
Weekly: Sat or Sun
Weekly: Sat or Sun
Weekly: Sat or Sun
Weekly: Sat or Sun
Weekly: Sat or Sun
Weekly: Sat or Sun

CLU COMMUNITY POOL

Age 3.5-5 Parent & Child Polliwogs

Age 2.5-3.5  Parent & Child Tiny Tots

Age 6m-3yrs  Parent & Child

Age 4-8 Parent & Child Seals

Age 4-8 Semi-Private Instruction Dolphins

Age 5-10 Semi-Private Instruction Otters

Age 5-12 Semi-Private Instruction Stingrays

Age 6-12 Semi-Private Instruction Barracudas Weekly: Sat or Sun
Age 1-99 Private Instruction

CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 3-5

Age 4-6

Age 18+

Age 3-10

Age 3-5/6-10
Age 3-5/6-10
Age 5-12

Age 6-10

Age 7-10

Age 7-10

Age 7-10

Age 7-12

Age 5-12

Fall Preschool

Fall Prekindergarten

Samba Solo Footwork Workshop
Super Soccer Stars classes
Single Half-Day Soccer Camp
Five Day Half Soccer Camp
QuaranTEAM

Fairy Garden Adventure Camp
Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp
Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp
Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp
Beginning Archery

Animation Drawing Camp

DOS VIENTOS COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 7-14 Mini Wrangler Camp

Age 14-99 ZOOM! Art Trek

Age 6-10 Young Rembrandts Art

Age 7-11 Archery Camp

Age 5-12 Animation Drawing Camp

Age 5-12 Snapology Camp

Age 5-99 Drive-In Movie/Food Truck Night
THERAPEUTIC RECREATION

Age 5-17 Old Meadows School Camp

Age 5-17 Old Meadows School Camp

Age 15-22 TR Teen School Camp

Age 15-22 TR Teen School Camp

Age 22+ Adult Social and Friends Program
Age 22+ Adult Social and Friends Program
Age 15+ Virtual Fridays

WESTLAKE AREA PROGRAMS

Age 3-7 Super Soccer Stars Classes

Weekly: Sat/Sun

T/Th 9/8-12/18
M/W/F 9/8-12/18
Sa 9/26

Various

W11/11

M-F 11/23-11/27
M/W/F 9/21-10/16
W/F 9/30, 10/2,10/7,10/9
T/Th 9/29-10/1
T/Th 10/13-10/15
M/W 10/19-10/21
W 9/16-10/28
W/Th

M/T/Th
w
M/T/Th/F
M-F
M/T/F
M/W/F
Sa

Weekly: M-F
Weekly: M/W/F
Weekly: T/Th
Weekly: M/W/F
Weekly: M-F
Weekly: M/W/F
Weekly: F

Su

Register at www.crpd.org/reg

10:00-10:25am
10:30-10:55am
11:00-11:25am
11:30-11:55am
10:00-10:25am
9:00am-12noon
9:00am-12noon
9:00am-12noon
9:00am-12noon

9:00-11:30am
9:00-11:30am
10:00-11:00am
Various
9:00am-12noon
9:00am-12noon
1:00-6:00pm

11:00am-12:30pm

3:00-4:30pm
10:00-11:30am
3:00-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
3:00-4:30pm

2:00-5:00pm
1:00-2:30pm
1:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
3:30-5:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

9:00am-2:00pm
9:00am-2:00pm
10:00am-3:00pm
9:00am-2:00pm
9:00am-2:00pm
9:00am-2:00pm
3:30-4:30pm

Various

$49/3 wks
$49/3 wks
$49/3 wks
$49/3 wks
$25/3 wks
$74/3 wks
$74/3 wks
$74/3 wks
$125/3 wks

$650/session
$950/session
$15/person

$60

$300
$275/week
$59/class
$35/week
$35/week
$35/week
$59
$35/week

$175/wk
$65
$125
$150
$35
$150
FREE

$175/wk
$105/wk
$70/wk
$105/wk
$150/wk
$90/wk
$40

Various

Max: 5
Max: 5
Max: 5
Max: 5
Max: 5
Max: 2
Max: 2
Max: 2
Max: 1

Max: 16
Max: 16
Max: 30
Max: 8

Max 8

Max: 8

Max: 12
Max: 10
Max: 10
Max: 10
Max: 10
Max: 10
Max: 10

Max: 10
Max: 20
Max: 20
Max: 12
Max: 10
Max: 12
Max: 60

Max: 8
Max: 2
Max: 10
Max: 10
Max: 8
Max: 2
Max: 12

Max: 8

@Conejo
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020 FALL REGISTRATION

Asof 9/11/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, September 14
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 14!

CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 3-5 Fall Preschool T/Th 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $650/session Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten M/W/F 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950/session Max: 16
Age 18+ Salsa Solo Footwork Workshop Sa9/12 10:00-11:00am $15/person Max: 30
Age 18+ Samba Solo Footwork Workshop ~ Sa 9/26 10:00-11:00am $15/person Max: 30
Age 3-10 Super Soccer Stars classes Various Various Max: 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Single Half-Day Soccer Camp M9/7 orW 11/11 9:00am-12noon $60 Max 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Five Day Half Soccer Camp M-F 11/23-11/27 9:00am-12noon $300 Max: 8
Age 5-12 QuaranTEAM M/W/F 9/21-10/16 7:30am-12noon $275/week Max: 12
Age 5-12 QuaranTEAM M/W/F 9/21-10/16 1:00-6:00pm $275/week Max: 12
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp M/W 9/21-9/23 10:00-11:30am $35/week Max: 10
Age 6-10 Fairy Garden Adventure Camp W/F 9/30, 10/2,10/7,10/9 11:00am-12:30pm  $59/class Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp T/Th 9/29-10-1 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp T/Th 10/13-10-15 10:00-11:30am $35/week Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp M/W 10/19-10/21 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 7-12 Beginning Archery W 9/16-10/28 3:30-4:30pm $59 Max: 10
Age 5-12 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
DOS VIENTOS COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 2-3.5 Brit West Soccer: Tiny Pros Weekly: Sa 9:00-9:45am $139 Max: 6
Age 3.5-5 Brit West Soccer: Tiny Pros Weekly: Sa 10:00-10:45am $139 Max: 8
Age 5-7 Brit West Soccer: Tiny Pros Weekly: Sa 11:00-11:45am $139 Max: 10
Age 7-14 Mini Wrangler Camp Weekly: M/T/Th 2:00-5:00pm $175/wk Max: 10
Age 14-100  ZOOM! Art Trek Weekly: W 1:00-2:30pm $65 Max: 20
Age 6-10 Down on the Farm, Up at the Zoo,

Under the Sea Creatures Weekly: M/T/Th/F 1:00-4:00pm $125/wk Max: 20
Age 7-11 Archery Camp Weekly: M-F 4:00-5:00pm $150/wk Max: 8
Age 6-12 Engineering - Amusement Park Adv. Weekly: M/W/F 3:30-5:00pm $150/wk Max: 12
THOUSAND OAKS COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 4-6 ZOOM! Ballet/Tap/Creative Dance M 10:00-10:45am $52/6 wks Max: 15
Age 4-6 ZOOM! Ballet/Tap/Creative Dance Th 1:00-1:45pm $52/6 wks Max: 15
Age 7-12 ZOOM! Beginning Ballet & Jazz M 11:00-11:45am $52/6 wks Max: 15
Age 7-12 ZOOM! Beginning Ballet & Jazz Th 2:00-2:45pm $52/6 wks Max: 15
THOUSAND OAKS TEEN CENTER
Age 11-14 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F 9/21-10/9 9:00-11:30am $135 Max: 10
Age 11-14 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F 9/21-10/9 1:00-3:30pm $135 Max: 10
Age 11-14 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th 9/22-10/8 9:00-11:30am $120 Max: 10
Age 11-14 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th 9/22-10/8 1:00-3:30pm $120 Max: 10
WESTLAKE AREA PROGRAMS
Age 3-7 Super Soccer Stars Classes Su Various Various Max: 8

Register at www.crpd.org/reg

Recreation & Park District




020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 9/4/2020
Registration begins at 9:00am on Tuesday, September 8

Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.
We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8!

CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 3-5 Fall Preschool T/Th, 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $650 Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten M/W/F, 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950 Max: 16
Age 18+ Salsa Solo Footwork Workshop Sa, 9/12 10:00-11:00am $15/person Max: 30
Age 18+ Samba Solo Footwork Workshop Sa, 9/26 10:00-11:00am $15/person Max: 30
Age 3-10 Super Soccer Stars classes Various Various Max: 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Single Half-Day Soccer Camp M, 9/7 orW, 11/11 9:00am-12noon $60 Max: 8
Age 3-5/6-10 Five Day Half Soccer Camp M-F, 11/23-11/27 9:00am-12noon $300 Max: 8

Age 3-12 QuaranTEAM M/W/F, 9/21-10/16 7:30am-12noon $275/week Max: 12
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt M/W, 9/21-9/23 10:00-11:30am $35/week  Max: 10
Age 6-10 Fairy Garden Adventure Camp W/F, Various 11:00am-12:30pm  $59 Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp T/Th, 9/29-10-1 3:00-4:30pm $35/week  Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp T/Th, 10/13-10-15 10:00-11:30am $35/week  Max: 10
Age 7-10 Extreme Scavenger Hunt Camp M/W, 10/19-10/21 3:00-4:30pm $35/week  Max: 10
Age 7-12 Beginning Archery W, 9/16-10/28 3:30-4:30pm $59 Max: 10
Age 3-5 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th, Various 3:00-4:30pm $35/week  Max: 10
DOS VIENTOS CENTER

Age 6-10 Cartoon Dinosaurs, Zoo Animals, & You Too! M/T/Th/F 1:00-4:00pm $125 Max: 20
Age 7-11 Archery Camp M-F 4:00-5:00pm $150 Max: 10
Age 5-12 Mornings With Momentum M-F 8:00-11:00am $125 Max: 10
Age 5-12 Afternoons With Momentum M-F 1:00-4:00pm $125 Max: 10
Age 7-14 Mini Wrangler Camp T/Th/F 8:30-11:30am $175 Max: 10
Age 5-12 Gym, Arts & Crafts Th 10:30-11:00am $69 Max: 12
Age 5-12 Gym, Arts & Crafts Th 4:30-5:00pm $69 Max: 12
Age 5-10 ZOOM! Lego At Home Th 10:00-10:45am $123 Max: 20
Age 5-10 ZOOM! Lego At Home Th 2:00-2:45pm $123 Max: 20
Age 3-6 Princess Ballet & Arts & Crafts F 10:30-11:15am $85 Max: 12
Age 3-5 Brit West Virtual Soccer Sa 9:00-9:30am $60 Max: 10
Age 5-7 Brit West Virtual Soccer Sa 9:45-10:25am $60 Max: 10
Age 7-12 Brit West Virtual Soccer Sa 10:45-11:25am $60 Max: 10
THOUSAND OAKS TEEN CENTER

Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F, 9/14-10/9 9:00-11:30am $180 Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp M/W/F, 9/14-10/9 1:00-3:30pm $180 Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th, 9/15-10/8 9:00-11:30am $160 Max: 10
Grade 6-8 QuaranTEEN Camp T/Th, 9/15-10/8 1:00-3:30pm $160 Max: 10
WESTLAKE AREA PROGRAMS

Age 3-7 Super Soccer Stars Classes Su Various Various Max: 8

Register at www.crpd.org/reg

Recreation & Park District




020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 8/28/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, August 31
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.

We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, AUGUST 31!

CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 6-10 AM/PM w/Momentum M-F 9/8-9/25 8:00-11:00am $125/week Max: 10
or 1:00-4:00pm
Age 7-10 Poke’'mania T-F 9/8-9/11 9:00am-12noon $145/week Max: 10
Age 3-5 Fall Preschool T/Th 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $650/session Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten M/W/F 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950/session Max: 16
Age 18+ Salsa Solo Footwork Sa9/12 10:00-11:00am $15/person Max: 30
Age 18+ Samba Solo Footwork Sa 9/26 10:00-11:00am $15/person Max: 30
Age 3-10 Super Soccer Stars Classes Various Various Max: 8
Age 3-50r6-10 Single 1/2 Day Soccer Camp ~ M 9/7,0rW 11/11 9:00-12noon $60 Max: 8
Age 3-50r6-10 5 Day 1/2 Day Soccer Camp M-F 11/23-11/27 9:00-12noon $300 Max: 8
Age 3-5 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 9/16-9/17 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 3-5 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 9/23-9/24 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 3-5 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 9/30-10/1 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 3-5 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 10/7-10/8 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 3-5 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 10/14-10/15 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
Age 3-5 Animation Drawing Camp W/Th 10/21-10/22 3:00-4:30pm $35/week Max: 10
DOS VIENTOS COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 6-12 Robotics — Gamebots M/W/F 3/3:30-5:00pm $150 Max: 12
Age 6-12 Animation Studio M/W/F 3/3:30-5:00pm $150 Max: 12
Age 6-12 Amusement Park Adven. M/W/F 3/3:30-5:00pm $150 Max: 12
Age 6-12 Mechanical Masterminds M/W/F 3/3:30-5:00pm $150 Max: 12
Age 6-10 Afternoons w/Momentum Weekly: M-F 2:00-5:00pm $125 Max: 10
OLD MEADOWS COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 4-12 Zumba Kids Weekly: Tuesdays 4:00-5:00pm $34 Max: 15
Age 18-99 ZOOM! Vinyasa Yoga Weekly: Thursdays 9:00-10:00am $55 Max: 15
Age 18-99 ZOOM! Gentle Yoga Weekly: Wednesdays ~ 9:00-10:00am $55 Max: 15
Age 18-99 ZOOM! Beginner Yoga Weekly: Mondays 5:00-6:00pm $55 Max: 15
SPORTS
Age 18-99 Adult Mountain Biking T 4:00-6:00pm $82 Max: 8
THERAPEUTIC RECREATION
Age 18-99 ZOOM! Beginner Yoga Weekly: Mondays 5:00-6:00pm $55 Max: 15
Age 4-12 Zumba Weekly: Thursdays 4:00-5:00pm $34 Max: 15
Age 18-99 Adult Social Club Weekly: MWF 4:00-5:00pm $30 Max: 10
Age 15-99 ZOOM! Virtual Thursdays Weekly: Thursdays 3:30-4:30pm $32 Max: 10
WESTLAKE AREA PROGRAMS
Age 3-7 Super Soccer Stars Classes S Various Various Max: 8

@Conejo

Register at www.crpd.org/reg

Recreation & Park District




NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, AUGUST 24!

Classes opening for Registration include the FALL 2020 PROGRAM GUIDE listings (www.crpd.org/reg)

020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 8/21/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, August 24
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.

Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

BORCHARD COMMUNITY CENTER

We hope to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!

Age 5-13  AM Skate Enrichment, Borchard Weekly: T, 9/8-10/13 10:00-11:00am $72 Max: 12
Age 5-13  AM Skate Enrichment, Sapwi Trails Weekly: Th, 9/10-10/15  10:00-11:00am $72 Max: 12
Age 18+ Ballroom Dancing (Outside) Weekly: W, 9/9-10/21 6:30-7:30 pm $59 Max: 15
Age 18+ Ballroom Dancing (Outside) Weekly: W, 9/9-10/21 6:30-7:30pm $59 Max: 15
Age 18+ East Coast Swing (Outside) Weekly: W, 9/9-10/21 6:30-7:30pm $59 Max: 15
Age 18+  ZOOM: Date Night Country Two-Step T, 9/8 8:00-9:30pm $16 Max: 15
Age 18+  ZOOM: Date Night Fox-Trot & Rumba T, 9/22 8:00-9:30pm $16 Max: 15
Age 18+  ZOOM: Date Night Waltz Workshop T,10/20 8:00-9:30pm $16 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: STEAMLab: Architecture Academy ~ Weekly: M, 9/14-10/19  9:00-9:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 6-13  ZOOM: Mock Trial, Public Speaking & Debate ~ Weekly: M, 9/14-10/19  10:00-10:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Wildlife Biology! Weekly: M, 9/14-10/19  11:00-11:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Recycled Art Workshop! Weekly: M, 9/14-10/19  12noon-12:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: TechKidz: Minecraft! Weekly: M, 9/14-10/19  1:00-1:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Super Powered Science Weekly: M, 9/14-10/19  2:00-2:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Fun & Fitness Academy Weekly: M, 9/14-10/19  3:00-3:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Jedi Training Academy! Weekly: M, 9/14-10/19  4:00-4:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 6-13  ZOOM: MatheMagic! Weekly: T, 9/15-10/20 9:00-9:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 6-13  ZOOM: TechKidz: Coding Wizards! Weekly: T, 9/15-10/20 10:00-10:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: STEAMLab: Brain Games! Weekly: T, 9/15-10/20 11:00-11:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: ChemKidz! Weekly: T, 9/15-10/20 12noon-12:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Kids Dance Studio! Weekly: T, 9/15-10/20 1:00-1:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Runway Fashion Design! Weekly: T, 9/15-10/20 2:00-2:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Spy Kids: Secret Agents! Weekly: T, 9/15-10/20 3:00-3:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Animal Invasion! Weekly: T, 9/15-10/20 4:00-4:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Jurassic DinoWorld! Weekly: W, 9/16-10/21 9:00-9:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: The Art Workshop! Weekly: W, 9/16-10/21 10:00-10:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 6-13  ZOOM: TechKidz: App Inventor! Weekly: W, 9/16-10/21 11:00-11:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: STEAMLab: Superhero Academy ~ Weekly: W, 9/16-10/21 12noon-12:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Young Doctors: Pre-Med Academy! Weekly: W, 9/16-10/21 1:00-1:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: SportsWorld! Weekly: W, 9/16-10/21 2:00-2:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Hogwarts Academy! Weekly: W, 9/16-10/21 3:00-3:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Kids Acting Workshop! Weekly: W, 9/16-10/21 4:00-4:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Green Science Workshop! Weekly: Th, 9/17-10/22  9:00-9:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 6-13  ZOOM: STEAMLab: Inventor’s WorkshopWeekly: Th, 9/17-10/22  10:00-10:45am $75 Max: 15

Register at www.crpd.org/reg

See next page for more classes!
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020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 8/21/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, August 24
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.

We hape to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.

Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!
Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, AUGUST 24!

BORCHARD COMMUNITY CENTER, continued

Age 5-13  ZOOM: Rocket Science & Astronomy!  Weekly: Th, 9/17-10/22  11:00-11:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Chess Club! Weekly: Th, 9/17-10/22  12noon-12:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 6-13  ZOOM: Spanish Immersion! Weekly: Th, 9/17-10/22  1:00-1:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: TechKidz: Video Game Design! Weekly: Th, 9/17-10/22  2:00-2:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Anime, Cartooning & Comic Book Creation! Weekly: Th, 9/17-10/22 3:00-3:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Hip-Hop Dance! Weekly: Th, 9/17-10/22  4:00-4:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Art Adventures! Weekly: F, 9/18-10/23 9:00-9:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Weird & Wacky Science! Weekly: F, 9/18-10/23 10:00-10:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: LEGO® Masters! Weekly: F, 9/18-10/23 11:00-11:45am $75 Max: 15
Age 6-13  ZOOM: TechKidz: Stop-Motion Animation! ~ Weekly: F, 9/18-10/23 12noon-12:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 6-13  ZOOM: STEAMLab: 3D Printing & Designt ~ Weekly: F, 9/18-10/23 1:00-1:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Marine Biology! Weekly: F, 9/18-10/23 2:00-2:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 5-13  ZOOM: Ninja Academy! Weekly: F, 9/18-10/23 3:00-3:45pm $75 Max: 15
Age 6-13  ZOOM: Magic Academy! Weekly: F, 9/18-10/23 4:00-4:45pm $75 Max: 15
CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M/W/F, 8/24-9/18 1:00-6:00pm $275/4 wks Max: 12
Age 7-10  Robotics Creature Creator M-F, 8/31-9/4 9:00am-12noon $180/wk Max: 10
Age 6-10  Mornings with Momentum M-F, 8/31-9/25 8:00-11:00am $125/wk Max: 10
Age 6-10  Afternoons with Momentum M-F, 8/31-9/25 1:00-4:00pm $125/wk Max: 10
Age 7-10  Poke’mania T-F, 9/8-9/11 9:00am-12noon $145/wk Max: 10
Age 3-5 Fall Preschool M/W/F or T/Th 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950/$650 Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten M/W/F or T/Th 9/8-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950/$650 Max: 16
Age 18+  Salsa Solo Footwork Workshop Sa, 9/12 10:00-11:00am $15/person Max: 30
Age 18+  Samba Solo Footwork Workshop Sa, 9/26 10:00-11:00am $15/person Max: 30
DOS VIENTOS COMMUNITY CENTER
Age 3-6 Princess Ballet & Arts & Crafts Weekly: F 10:30-11:15am $85 Max: 16
Age 4-8 ZOOM: Gym Arts, Crafts Weekly: Th 10:30-11:00am $69 Max: 16
Age 5-12  ZOOM: Gym Arts, Crafts Weekly: Th 4:30-5:00pm $69 Max: 16
Age 5-12  Fall AM Adventure Camp Weekly: M-F 8:30-11:30am $128 Max: 12
Age 14+  ZOOM: Yoga Basics Weekly: M 9:00-10:00am $25 Max: 16
Weekly: W 9:00-10:00am $25 Max: 16
Age 14+  ZOOM: Gentle Yoga Basics Weekly: M 10:15-11:15am $25 Max: 16
Weekly: W 10:15-11:15am $25 Max: 16

Register at www.crpd.org/reg

See next page for more classes!
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020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 8/21/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, August 24
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.

We hape to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!

Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, AUGUST 24!

DOS VIENTOS COMMUNITY CENTER, continued

Age 14+  ZOOM: Introduction to Ukulele Weekly: F 3:00-4:00pm $25 Max: 16
Age 14+  ZOOM: Art Trek Weekly: W 1:00-2:30pm $65 Max: 16
Age 6-10  Cartoon Dinosaurs, Zoo Animals,
& You Animals Too! Weekly: M/T/Th/F 1:00-4:00pm $125 Max: 16
Age 6-10  Down On The Farm, Up At The Zoo,
Under The Sea Creatures M/T/Th/F 1:00-4:00pm $125 Max: 16
Age7-12  “My Own Masterpiece” Enchanted
Academy And Perfect Pets M/T/Th/F 1:00-4:00pm $125 Max: 16
Age 7-14  Mini Wrangler Camp T/Th/F 7:30-11:30am $175 Max: 8
M/T/Th 2:00-5:00pm $175 Max: 8
Age 5-10  ZOOM: LEGO® At Home Weekly: Th 10:00-10:45am $123 Max: 16
2:00-2:45pm $123 Max: 16
SPORTS & TENNIS
Triunfo Park
Age 18+ Adult Adv Tennis, RSTA Bosche Sa 8:00-9:00am $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 18+ Adult Int Il Tennis, RSTA Bosche Sa 9:00-10:00am $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 18+ Adult Int Tennis, RSTA Bosche Sa 10:00-11:00am $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 5-7 Quickstart Tennis, RSTA Bosche Sa 11:00am-12noon $80/7 wks Max: 6
Age 8-14  Youth Intro To MTM, RSTA Bosche Sa 12noon-1:00pm $130/7 wks Max: 8
Age 9-14  Youth Int Tennis, RSTA Bosche Sa 1:00-2:00pm $80/7 wks Max: 6
North Ranch Playfield
Age 5-6 Rising Stars Tennis, RSTA Horak W 3:15-4:00pm $130/7 wks Max: 8
Age 7-9 Rising Stars Tennis, RSTA Horak W 4:00-5:00pm $130/7 wks Max: 8
Age 9-14  Rising Stars Tennis, RSTA Horak W 5:00-6:00pm $130/7 wks Max: 8
Oakbrook Park
Age6-12  Golf: TGA Sports W 4:30-5:30pm $99/6 wks Max: 10
Los Robles Golf Course
Age 6-15  Golf: Beginning Youth M 3:30-4:30pm $99/4 wks Max: 12
Age 16+  Golf: Beginning Sa 10:00-11:00am $99/4 wks Max: 11
Westlake Golf Course
Age 21+ Golf: Beginning T +2noon-t:00pm $12574wks Max:6
Rancho Conejo Playfield or Del Prado Playfield
Age 16+  Pickleball: Beginning Multiple Days/Times $63/7 wks Max: 10
Age 16+  Pickleball: Advanced Beginning Multiple Days/Times $63/7 wks Max: 10

See next page for more classes!
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020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 8/21/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, August 24
Registration for Fall in-person classes is limited to In-District residents only due to Public Health Guidelines;
most ZOOM /NVirtual classes will be open to everyone, regardless of residence location.

We hape to open more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces!

Notices will be posted on Friday afternoons at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public Health Guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10-12 children with physical distancing, regular

health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts. Face coverings are required when 6 feet of physical distancing cannot be maintained.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, AUGUST 24!

SPORTS & TENNIS, continued

Age 16+  Pickleball: Intermediate Multiple Days/Times $63/7 wks Max: 10
Age 16+  Pickleball: Advanced Multiple Days/Times $63/7 wks Max: 10
Oakbrook Neighborhood Park

Age 6-12  Lacrosse - TGA Sports T 4:30-5:30am $99/6 wks Max: 15
Borchard Community Park

Age 7-14  Sinjin Smith Volleyball: Beach Starter Program T 4:00-5:30pm $150/6 wks Max: 8
Rancho Conejo Playfield

Age 8-14  Boys & Girls Beg Indoor Volleyball TorTh 4:00-5:00pm $140/7 wks Max: 12
Age 8-14  Boys & Girls Beg Soccer Mor W 4:00-5:00pm $140/7 wks Max: 12
Conejo Creek North

Age 8-14  Boys & Girls Beg Sand Volleyball MorW 4:00-5:00pm $140/7 wks Max: 12
Pepper Tree Playfield

Age 3-5 Fusion Soccer Schools: Mini Kickers F 3:15-4:00pm $85/6 wks Max: 15
Age 6-12  Fusion Soccer Schools: Development F 4:00-5:00pm $85/6 wks Max: 15
Old Meadows Center

Age 2-3.5  Kidz Love Soccer: Mommy Daddy & Me Sa 9:00-9:30am $110/7 wks Max: 12
Age 3.5-5  Kidz Love Soccer: Tot/Pre-Soccer Sa 9:40-10:15am $110/7 wks Max: 12
Age 5-7 Kidz Love Soccer: Techniques & Teamwork ~ Sa 10:15-11:00am $110/7 wks Max: 12

Register at www.crpd.org/reg # Conejo
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020 FALL REGISTRATION

As of 8/14/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, August 17

Due to COVID-19 public health guidelines, registration for Fall 2020 is currently limited to In-District residents only

8/17/20 Registration is only for camps, clubs, & programs below!
We hope to open many more programs throughout the season as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces! Notices will be posted at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public health guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10 children with

physical distancing, daily health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, AUGUST 17!

CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M/W/F, 8/24-9/18 7:30am-12:30pm $275/4wks Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M/W/F, 8/24-9/18 1:00-6:00pm $275/4wks Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM T/Th, 8/25-9/17 7:30am-12:30pm $225/4wks Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM T/Th, 8/25-9/17 1:00-6:00pm $225/4wks Max: 12
Age 3-5 Fall Preschool M/W/F, 9/9-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950 Max: 16
Age 3-5 Fall Preschool T/Th, 9/8-12/17 9:00-11:30am $650 Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten M/W/F, 9/9-12/18 9:00-11:30am $950 Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten T/Th, 9/8-12/17 9:00-11:30am $650 Max: 16

THOUSAND OAKS TEEN CENTER

Age 13-18 ZOOM! Chemistry and Lab M 12:00-3:00pm $250 Max: 12
Age 12-17 ZOOM! Nano Science T 10:00-11:00am $140 Max: 10
Age 12-17 ZOOM! Nano Science W 4:00-5:30pm $140 Max: 10
Age 13-18 ZOOM! Physical Science and Lab T 1:00-3:00pm $175 Max: 12
Age 13-18 ZOOM! Physical Science and Lab F 1:00-3:00pm $200 Max 12
Age 13-18 ZOOM! Physics and Lab w 1:00-3:00pm $195 Max: 15
Age 13-17 ZOOM! Biology and Lab Th 12noon-3:00pm $280 Max: 12

Register at www.crpd.org/reg # Conejo
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As of8/7/2020

Registration begins at 9:00am on Monday, August 10

Due to COVID-19 public health guidelines, registration for Summer 2020 is currently limited to In-District residents only

We hape to open many more programs throughout the summer as we are able to accommodate changing physical distancing and public health guidelines.
Please check back frequently — we want to see everyone’s smiling faces! Notices will be posted at www.crpd.org and CRPD’s social media when classes open.

For the safety and health of participants and staff, CRPD is adhering to State and County guidelines to limit exposure to COVID-19, including physical distancing,
daily health screenings, reduced class/camp sizes, possible staggered drop-off/pick-up times, and frequent disinfection of surfaces, equipment, and craft/play materials.

NOTE: Public health guidelines will be followed, including maintaining small weekly groups of 10 children with

physical distancing, daily health screenings, and enhanced sanitation efforts.

OPEN FOR REGISTRATION ON MONDAY, AUGUST 10!

BORCHARD COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM Weekly M-F 7:30am-12:30pm $375 4wks
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM Weekly M-F 1:00pmam-6:00pm $375 4wks
COMMUNITY POOL AT CLU

Age 6mo-3 Parent/Child M-Th 3:00-3:25pm $76/2 wks Max: 5
Age 3.5-5  Parent/Child - Polliwogs M-Th 4:30-4:55pm $76/2 wks Max: 5
Age 0-99  Private Instruction M-Th 3:00-5:00pm $199/2 wks Max: 1
Age 4-8 Semi-Private Dolphins M-Th 3:00-5:00pm $116/2 wks Max: 2
Age 5-10  Semi-Private Otters M-Th 3:00-5:00pm $116/2 wks Max: 2
Age 5-12  Semi-Private Stingrays M-Th 3:00-5:00pm $116/2 wks Max: 2
Age 6-12  Semi-Private Barracudas M-Th 3:00-5:00pm $116/2 wks Max: 2
CONEJO COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 5-14  ZOOM! Star Wars — Snapology W/Th/F, 8/12-8/14  3:00-4:00pm $36/wk Max: 15
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M/W/F 8/24-9/18  7:30am-12:30pm $275/4-wks Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M/W/F 8/24-9/18  1:00-6:00pm $275/4-wks Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM T/Th 8/25-9/17 7:30am-12:30pm $225/4-wks Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM T/Th 8/25-9/17 1:00-6:00pm $225/4-wks Max: 12
Age 3-5 Fall Preschool M/W/F 9/9-12/18  9:00-11:30am $950/session Max: 16
Age 3-5 Fall Preschool T/Th9/8-12/17 9:00-11:30am $650/session Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten M/W/F 9/9-12/18  9:00-11:30am $950/session Max: 16
Age 4-6 Fall Prekindergarten T/Th9/8-12/17 9:00-11:30am $650/session Max: 16
DOS VIENTOS COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M-F 7:30am-12:30pm $375/session Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M-F 1:00-6:00pm $375/session Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M/W/F 7:30am-12:30pm $275/session Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M/W/F 1:00-6:00pm $275/session Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM T/Th 7:30am-12:30pm $225/session Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM T/Th 1:00-6:00pm $225/session Max: 12
THERAPEUTIC RECREATION

Age 21+  Old Meadows Day Program Weekly: M-F 9:00am-2:00pm $150/wk Max: 10
Age 10-17 Old Meadows School Camp Weekly: M-F 9:00am-2:00pm $175/wk Max: 6
Age 14-19 TR Teen School Camp Weekly: M-F 9:00am-2:00pm $175/wk Max: 8
THOUSAND OAKS COMMUNITY CENTER

Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M-F 7:30am-12:30pm $375/session Max: 12
Age 5-12  QuaranTEAM M-F 1:00-6:00pm $375/session Max: 12
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